ORE LABORATORIO

LABORATORIO

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

5A

5B

SCIENZE INTEGRATE - CHIMICA

SCIENZE INTEGRATE - FISICA

TTRG

TECN. INFORMATICHE

N|lRr|~]-

N|lRr|~]-

PRODUZIONI ANIMALI

PRODUZIONI VEGETALI

TRASFORMAZIONE PRODOTTI

ECONOMIA, ESTIMO, MARKETING

NININ|-

NININ|-

GENIO RURALE

NIN|PRP|W]|F-

NIN|RP|W]|-

BIOTECNOLOGIE

RlrlrININ] -

N

N

GESTIONE AMB E TERR

TOTALE PER CLASSE

10

10




